Series
ZR-25, ZR-40
Toothed belt cylinders with
adjustable slide guideway,
piston-l 25 and 40 mm
9.020
Series
ZR-25S, ZR-40S

The dimensions are identical to option -02.
Seal kit for series ZX
Order code
ZXV-32-0500
Series Piston-Ø
(mm)
Stroke length
0500 = stroke lengths from 0 to 500 mm
1000 = stroke lengths from 501 to 1000 mm
1500 = stroke lengths from 1001 to 1500 mm
2000 = stroke lengths from 1501 to 2000 mm
3000 = stroke lengths from 2001 to 3000 mm
4000 = stroke lengths from 3001 to 4000 mm
5000 = stroke lengths from 4001 to 5000 mm
6000 = stroke lengths from 5001 to 6000 mm
One cylinder head is supplied with 6 ports (3 for each
direction, U-V-W are for travel in one direction and X-Y-Z
are for travel in the opposite direction). User is required to
select one of three pressure connections for each
direction. The second and third ports will require the
installation of a sealing plug (4 plugs are supplied).
With this option the slide guide is mounted on the left
side of the piston driver (see view A).
Ports V and Y must be plugged when using a head mount.
Rodless cylinders
Accessories
Air connection options for series
ZX-Ø-SG, ZX-Ø-KG, ZX-Ø-SR, ZX-Ø-KR
Option -01 cylinder comes with two pressure connections
(W-X and Y-Z respectively) on each end. User is required
to select one of two pressure connections on each end.
Second port will require the installation of a sealing plug
(2 plugs are supplied).
Option -02
Option -01
view A
9.158 Subject to change
Cyl.-Ø A B C D E F G
25 G 1/8 28.5 13.5 8 11 29.5 13.5
32 G 1/8 34.5 17.5 9.5 9.5 34.5 17.5
40 G 1/4 42.5 20.5 11.5 11.5 38.2 15.5
50 G 3/8 59 29 17 17 59 29.6
63 G 3/8 68.4 34 17 17 68.4 34
Rodless cylinders
Accessories
9.159Subject to change
9
Air connection options for series
ZX-Ø-SG, ZX-Ø-KG, ZX-Ø-SR, ZX-Ø-KR
Option -04
Option -04 enable to connect pressure at both face ends or one face and one side port.
Therefor the head with 6 ports from option -02 is used at both ends. Now it is possible to use the upper ports
(U-V-W). The lower ports (X-Y-Z) are plugged.
This option is for using ports at both cylinder heads only.
The dimensions are identical to option -02.
Option -03
Same as option -02 but with this option the
slide guide is mounted on the right side of
the piston driver.
Rodless cylinders
Accessories
Mounting parts for series
ZX
Head mount ZXB-Ø-01
Head mount tall ZXB-Ø-02
Materials: Al (anodized)
Screws to mount the head mount to the cylinder are included.
The face ports must be plugged when using a head mount.
Materials: Al (anodized)
Screws to mount the head mount to the cylinder are included.
The face ports must be plugged when using a head mount.
9.160 Subject to change
Cyl.-Ø A B C D E F G H J